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Thursday 1st August 

From 8pm 

Callum Williams 

Details to follow... 

 

Sunday 4th August 

1-4pm 

Callum Mcmorran 

One half of the duo ‘The Mac Bros’, stars who appeared on 'The 

Voice', Cal plays a set of classic songs ranging from 50′s to 

modern day, Bob Dylan to Example. One not to be missed! 

 

Thursday 8th August 

From 8pm 

  



Joe Forshaw 

Details to follow... 

 

Sunday 11th August 

1-4pm 

Daniel Roberts 

Details to follow... 

 

Thursday 15th August 

From 8pm 

James Ball 

Enjoy the perfect chilled out Sunday with our resident 

musician James Ball. 

His soulful acoustic sound creates a warm laid back ambience 

leaving the listener feeling truly relaxed. 

With emotive yet colourful tones and an incredible voice, you 

can be assured of quality music that resonates from the 60’s 

and the Beatles to more modern renditions such as Jack Johnson 

and Paulo Nutini. His huge repertoire and ability to play 

nearly everything with his own unique take on it is 

outstanding! In fact if you have a favourite song that you 

would like to be played, why not request it? 



 

Sunday 18th August 

1-4pm 

'Baz n Guitar 

'Baznguitar’ is a singer/songwriter from Liverpool. His 

musical influences include The Beatles, David Bowie, Paul 

Weller and Crowded House. 

 

Thursday 22nd August 

From 8pm 

Ally Macdonald 

One half of the duo ‘The Mac Bros’, stars who appeared on 'The 

Voice', Ally plays a set of classic songs ranging from 50′s to 

modern day, Bob Dylan to Example. One not to be missed! 

 

Friday 23rd August 

From 9:30pm 

Katy Bryson 

Details to follow... 

 

Saturday 24th August 

From 9:30pm 



 

Seph Bentos 

Details to follow... 

 

Sunday 25th August 

1-4pm 

Gareth Roberts 

Acoustic guitarist and singer, pop/folk/soul/indie covers. Has 

played gigs and festivals all over UK and plays a varied, 

entertaining and laid back set. 

 

Monday 26th August 

1-4pm 

Danny Boyle 

 

Thursday 29th August 

From 8pm 

Daniel Ross 

Details to follow... 

  

 


